
© ehnnor" M°del CB' 6 Oil furnace
- Dav* d F - StOlt-

-4Ar wood radiant gas 4000 lb., towmotor $
$

150o! Provi’d^nce^Unc ''
brooders never used aN for 4-row cult. $B5O North’d. ’ L Pa-
-90. Sussex Co. Co. 717-286-5306. 17560'
201-875-7784.

E

3-DAY~PUBLic AUCTION
VALUABLE SHOP EQUIPMENT, SHOP TOOLS, ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

A SUPPUES. PLUMBING TOOLS, EQUIPMENT ft SUPPLIES, MILLING
MACHINE. 1968 CHEVY I TON DUMP TRUCK, SCHRAMM TRACTOR

AIR COMPRESSOR, LARGE CEMENT MIXER ON WHEELS. HOPTO
back HOE MOUNTED ON MACK TRUCK, ROAD ROLLER, HOUGH

MODEL HF6 FRONT END LOADER, FORD BN TRACTOR, ALUS
CHALMERS MODEL G TRACTOR. FARM EQUIPMENT. 2«’xso’ WOOD

& STEEL CONSTRUCTED BUILDING TO BE DISMANTLED ft MOVED,
ODD RAILROAD STATION WAGON, LOTS OF OLD BUT NEW NEW

HOLLAND PARTS, KEYSTONE WELL DRILLER. MANY SCRAP PILES, 2 -

SELF PLAYER PIANOS, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
THURSDAY. OCT. 17, FRIDAY, OCT. 18,

& SATURDAY, OCT. 19, 1991
STARTING AT 9:30A.M. EACH DAY

located I Mite NorthOf Lohlghton, I Mite South Of JimThoipo, On Route 209 in
Packorton. Turn Wost On Boavor Run Road Tiavol Approx. 1 Mite To Auction,
Carbon County, Pa. Look For Auction Signs.

SELLING THURSDAY. OCT. 17, ft FRIDAY, OCT. 18, 1991
Items: KR Wilson 75ton - hydraulic press,Peerless 6x6cut of electric hack saw, verticalair
compressor w/3 h.p. motor, South Bend 12” swing 4* bed metal lathe, Seneca Palls Iff’
swing 40"bed metal lathe, large 28” metal bend saw, high pressure hydraulic pumps, 60 ton
puller w/hydtaulic hand pump, pressure plate clutch rebuilder, large hydraulic cylinders.
Walker Turner jig saw w/24” throat. Continental diesel w/230 volt generator. Delta drill
press, Hendey 14”swing 4* bed metal lathe, motor stand, bell and pad Sander, battery drill,
refrigeration gauges, B A D valve grinder, Sunner wet honing machine, tap and die sets,
electric motors, electric drills. Craftsman 'A ” drill press, bench grinders, Arlor hand press,
Ammco honing machine,valve grinder, shop vac, hydraulic unit w/electric motor, plumbers
propane tanks, air jack hammers, large bench vice, wet grindstone, s.s. parts washer, pipe
threaders, shop vacs, Rem. power saw, spark plug cleaner, 12volt battery charger w/gas
motor, 3 tump pumps,plastic pipes and pipe fittings, distributor tetter, air greaser, air tam-
per, many electric motors, hand tirechanger, 10ton heavy duty floor jack,pipe threader, line
iptayer, chain hoist, sand blatter, hydraulic jacks. Van Wert stoker unit. Craftsman table
iiw, Axman Anderson stoker, stove pipe crimper, acetylene welding outfit, many tire
diami, lotsof new copper tubing, counter scale, anvil, lead potsand stove, 6-3” brass val-
ves, R.R. jacks and building jacks, levels, hammers, hand drills, volt meters, bench vices,
hand and hack taws, sabre saws, 2V. ” torque wench, Stanley No. SO plane. Miller Falls and
otherwood planet,pipe cullers, old store counter weight scale, many new brass, capperand
steel pipe fittings, socket sets, sink water pump, many relays, new heat tapes, old service
station tire air inflater, old barber chair, many welding rods, kero pump, dynamite detnator,
many nuts and bolts, emergency fight system, adj. clamps,parts shelving, chain taws, electr-
icand gas, transit, old brats water pump, Wagner power painter, Perkinsprecision spring
coder, horizontal milling machine, porta power gear pullers, y. ” drive socket set, many
hydraulic hoses, chain and rachet binders, cable and chain oome-a-longs, bolt cutters, large
shop vice, bench mount drill press, store pipe roller, many old carburetors and magnetos.

SELLING SATURDAY, OCT. 19, 1991
Hough model HF6 cyl. gat from end loaderand snow blade. Ford 8N tractor w/3PT hitch,
AUts Chalmers mod.G w/1 tow cultivator, plow, row maker,3FT L and R plow, 3FT rotary
mower, 3PTYork rake, 3PT rear Made, 3FT 1 bottomplow, 3PTpost hole digger, 3PT saw,
3PTsprayer, 3PT2 bottomplow, Jalger 125-6cyl. Continental pull behind air compressor,
bull dozer blade, MillerOliver track rotary lawnmower, 2battery operated golf carts, 3 to 5
ton gallon road roller, Hopto backhoe mounted on Mack 830gat truck w/6 cyl. Continental
motor and generating unit (running order), loaderfor 8N tractor, 500 gal. fuel lank w/hand
pump, 4 wheel drive stone spreader w/4 cyl. gas engine, 6 cyl. Hercules motor, pull roller,
Garwood 40ton winch in crate, old transmissions, old Herculesmotorcycle (no motor), mini
bike, Gravely walk behind tractor (needs motor work) w/rotary mower, snow blowerand
snowplow. Ford 8N engine, Hobart electric welder, Wisconsin motor w/waler pomp, gas
powered air compressor, 327 Chevy engine and trans., 2cyl. Wisconsin engine, 250 Chevy 6
cyl. engine, 4cyl. Mercedes diesel engine, 3 h.p. hand post hole digger, snow blade,fencing,
parts for David Bradley garden tractor, 2 wheel garden tractors, 2 Coca Cola coolers, long
wood ladders, tent posts, many old hub caps, many 55 gaL drums, Hobart300 amp welder
w/6 cyl. Chrysler engine, 24 volt battery charger w/gas engine, large 4 wheel power plant
110-220and 220-240 - 3 phase w/4 cyl. gas engine, hand fired furnaces, electric cable lift I

ton chain block, pans washer, large air tank, air drill, welding cart, 6 cyl. gas forklift, 24volt
puller, welding tanks, Waukesha 4 cyl. engine w/generating unit, new cyl. Waukesha gas
engine, electric air compressor, hot air oil burner(ceiling mount), electric chain hoist, large
old milking machine, large drill press, vertical air compressor, brake drum lathe, Lincoln
22S electricwelder, 1968Chevy 30 series 1 ton dual wheel dump truck, 6 cyl. 4 speed, 1978
Chevy 'A ton w/utility body, 1968Dodge Vi tonpickup, 1978Pontiac Star Bird 1979Dodge
Omni, 1966 Dodge Vi ton pickup, HF Hough for parts, 35' aluminum storage trailer, Her-
nias dieselmotor35' steel storage trailer,single axle tractor trailer oil tanker, 2 wheel water
buffalo, Myers 100 gal. sprayer w/pto pump, 2 wheel sprayer w/fiberglass tank and gas
mgine, Blizzardforage blower, spring tooth harrow, R.R. ties, many steel I beams, 11 heavy
metal ladders, truck tailgate spreader. Keystone well driller on a 1959 GMC 6wheel drive
auto, w/power winch, 1981 Chevy Impala 4 door, steam jenny, many scrap piles, many old
car parts, many stove pipe and air duets, conductors and fins, cast iron radiators, dovetailed
adv. boxes, old wood wheel R.R. cart, chicken supplies, hand water pump, endless belting,
blacksmith forge, many ney but old New Holland parts, N.H. farm equipment signs,
a*totted lumber, many plastic pipes, V belts, old sleds, 28'xS0' wood and steel constructed
biddingwAin roofand siding (to be dismantled and moved), bit.4 cyl. engine mounted on 2
wheel cart belt pulley saw buck, steel trusses, wood and metal trusses 28' wide, 20’x20'
wood and steel shed to be removed, 1 story bungalow type hemew/oil burner, windows, cast
iron baseboard heat (to be removed from premises), 2 - 300 gal. skit gat units, Schramm
Uactor air compressor, 4cyl. dieselair compressor,platform scale, oldTexaco sky chief gas
pump, portable air lank, large long planks, 2 new 12x24 truck tires, 1000 gal. fuel tank, 2
self-player pianos, player piano pans, 4 drawer file cabinet, powerand electric lawn mow-
ers,auto, washer and dryer, old books, electric stove, old üble, gat grill, exerciser, electric
otgan, crib, beds, Mayugwringer washer, oldfloor mod.radio, oak treadle tewing machine,
2 Urge water jugs, old typewriter. Many other items too numerous to mention.
Tumi - Cash or acceptable check. No out of state checks accepted.
Not responsible for accidents.

Sale ordered by;
WILLIAM (WASH) DANYO
574 Beaver Run Drive
Lehlghton, PA 18235

Auctioneer;
Robort A. Amer AU-0000241
Apprentice Auctioneer:
°*)n R. Arner AA-002004L
Route 2 - Box 2)6
Now Ringgold, PA 17960
Rhone 717-386-4586

1971 Ford L-9000 T/A
dump, 6-53 Detroit diesel
Allison auto. Snyder Co.
717-837-0323 after dark or
wkds.
Bright wheat straw 95a ton
delivery possible. Gap, Atg-
len area. 717-786-7229.
25 bred giltsOct 18,1 p.m.
See classified swine sec-
tion. Lane. Co. John B.
Stoltzfus, 60 Hill Rd„ Kirk-
wood. Pa. 17536.
JD400 grinder mixer, Wise.
VF4 engine 25 hp, no
clutch, no Sunday calls.
Lane. Co. 717-354-9916.
Radial saw, 12’, Crafts-
man, 220V, $2OO, 18 lathe
tools for wood, $l6O. Mon-
mouth Co. N.J.
908-938-5726.
Tyler wheat for seeding
cleaned & treated $5.50 @
bu., bushel crates for sale

■ 75e. Lane. Co. Lancaster Arming, Saturday, October 12,1991-821215-445-5704.
Farmall M mechanically
sound needs tires & paint
$950,1980 Suzuki GSBSOL
needs charging system
repaired $750. Snyder Co.
717-539-8663.
Servel gas refrig, works
good $l5O, orig. operator's
manual JD 40 excel, oond.,
$lO. York Co.
717-292-6569 after 4 p.m.
Above ground swimming
pool wall 18'x32' use child
or animal fence, $5O 080.
Lane. Co. 717-653-4598.
Eduards forklift & all brock-
ets to fix JD 1020 or larger
tractor 2500 lbs. capacity,
$1250. Hampshire.
304-496-8143.

Ford 1 row forage harves-
ter $3OO, JO 3 pt. 4-14’
plow, $375, NH #33 flail
chopper $9OO. York Co.
717-235-6733.
Frontier wood burning
stove, good cond., will take
22* long wood, $250.
Adams Co. 717-677-6313.

Older 85,000 BTU hot air
furnace, good for work
shop, Int. burner $5O.
Berks Co. 215-488-1476
eves.

ironworker 200 apip.
Hobart welder $ll5O, 375
amp, $325, welder 18.4-34
trac. tires & 16' rims 50%
Linsday portable air com-
pressor for jack hammer
use. Lane Co
215-593-6112.

IH #720 forage harvester
$lOOO, 2 Gehl 960 forage
wagons $lOOO ea„ IH #56
blower, $l6OO. Lane. Co.
717-786-7960.

JD 105 combine QT w/new
23.1x26 Mlchlins R-3 &

mounted 28Lx26 BF Good-
rich reasonable offers Mill-
er, big 40 welders $975.
Bradford Co
717-888-1280.
11 Yorkshire feeder pigs, 7

wks. old, approx. 40-50 Ibe.
weaned. Harford Co.
301-452-5057 eves.
51263 Martin manure
spreader wanted 2RN com
head for 7020 Hesston
harvester. Bedford Co.
814-766-3831.

Woods Bros, compicker for
parts or repair, $5O. Sch.
Co. 717-345-4609.

10,000 lb. Yale forklift good
cond., 40 ton Scotchman

ABSOLUTE AUCTION -

SATURDAY, OCTOBER
Keyatone Public Auto Exchange, Rt 22/322,
1991 Camaro, 8 Cyl., Loaded, 7,494 (M)
1991 Mustang GT, Blue/Sifver, 7,350 (M)
1991 Chevy SlO Blazer, AT, A/C, 22,379 (M)
1991 Chevy Cavalier Cpe, AT, 24,122(M)
1991 Ford Escort LX Cpe, AT, A/C, 24,391 (M)
1991 Cavaßer, Black, 11,951 (M)
1990 Chevy Lumina Sdn, AT. A/C, 14,192 (M)
1990 Dodge Shadow Sdn, AT, A/C, 14,814 (M)
1990 Chevy SlO PU 4x4, 14,426 (M)
1990 Geo Metro LSI Conv., AT, A/C, 21,553 (M)
1990 Ford.Probe Cpe, Loaded, 20,875 (M)
1990 Isuzu Trooper 4 Dr. A/C, 32,952 (M)
1990 Ford Escort LX, AT. 40,216 (M)
1990 Pontiac Lemans LE Sdn, AT, A/C, 9,618 (M)
1990 VW Jetta Sdn.

REPOSSESSED VEHICLES
19. 1991 AT 11:00 AM
Between Dauphin & Clarks Farry Brldgs.

1988 Hyundai Roadster Excel., AT, A/C, 39,033 (M)
1988 Chevy Celebrity Sdn, AT, A/C
1988 Chevy Beretta Cpe, 52,032 (M)
1988 Nissan Pathfinder 4x4, 41,335 (M)
1988 Chevrolet Iroc, 28,816 (M)
1988 Ford XLT Lariat PU, A/C, 65,826 (M)
1988 Ford Taurus L Sdn
1988 Mercury Sable LS, SW
1988 Ford Escort Sdn. AT. PS, PB, A/C
1988 Ford XLT Lariat 4x4 PU, 72,792 (M)
1988 Isuzu PU, 41,199 (M)
1988 Volkswagen
1988 Mercury Sable, Blue, 51,000 (M)
1988 Ford Ranger XLT 4x4 PU (Wrecked)
1987 Ford Aerostar Pass Van, 64,855 (M)
1987 Jeep Comanche 4x4 PU, 56,038 (M)
1987 Ford Escort GT. Black
1987 Dodge Shadow Sdn, 54,657 (M)
1987 Buick Riviera Roads tar, 50,993 (M)
1987 Ford Club SW 15 Pass, 86,634 (M)
1987 Subaru GL, AT. 96,207(M)
1987 Mercury Topaz LS, AT, A/C
1987 Ford T-Bird 302 VB. AT, Black
1987 Ford Escort, 2Dr, AT, A/C, 56,339 (M)
1987 Honda Prelude Cpe, 83,218 (M)
1987 Dodge Colt
1987 Toyota PU, 63,420 (M)
1987 Buick Century 4 Dr, 27,665 (M)
1987 Camaro Iroc Z, Red, 51,313 (M)
1987 Yamaha Motorcycle
1987 Jeep SW

("1987 Plymouth Turismo
1986 Jeep Cherokee, 6 Cyl, AT
1986 Toyota PU 4x4, 6 Spd, 40,914 (M)
1986 Dodge Caravan LE, Loaded
1986 Ford Tempo GL. AT, A/C
1986 Chevy Astro Van, 51,636 (M)
1986 Mercury Topaz GL, 5 Spd, A/C
1986 Dodge Omni, AT, A/C, Blue
1986 Cadillac Fleetwood, 69,002 (M)
1986 Cavalier. AT, A/C, 50,805 (M)
1986 Mercury Sable Sdn, AT, A/C, 64,686 (M)
1985 Isuzu Impulse Turbo, 66,077 (M)
1985 Ford Escort L Sdn, 72,326 (M)
1985 Audi. 1984 Plym. Reliant, 73,761 (M)
1984 Porsche, AT, A/C, 1985 Olds Cutlass
1984 Cadillac Seville, 1984 Ford Tempo
1983 Caprice SW, 1983 Camaro, 93,103 (M)
1984 Nissan, 1979 Ford Bronco
1982Olds Custom Cruiser, 99,768 (M)
1982 Pontiac J2OOO Cpe, 1983 Audi 4000 GT
1982 Mack Box Truck

1990 Chevy Reetside 4x4 PU, A/C, Red. 32,355 (M)
1990 Chevy Lumina Euro Cpe, 10,511 (M)
1990 Jeep Wrangler
1990 Geo Storm, 25,000 (M)
1990 Ford Ranger PU 4x4, 16,000 (M)
1990 Cavalier Cpe, Blue, 11,961 (M)
1990 Mitsubishi Mirage
1990 Chevy Clsoo PU. 7,000 (M)
1990 Toyota Celica ST Cpe, AT, A/C, 49,000 (M)
1989 GMC Sierra SRE Ext Cab 4x4 Diesel Dually
1989 Dodge Ram 150 Conversion Van, 19,549 (M)
1989 Chevy SlO PU, AT. 18,978 (M)
1989 Chevy Cavalier Z24, Loaded, Red, 37,698 (M)
1989 Pontiac Grand Prix Cpe, Brown, 31,071 (M)
1989 Ford Temp Sdn, Loaded, Maroon, 42,611 (M)
1989 Chevy Corsica. AT. A/C, White. 71,125 (M)
1989 Ford Aerostar XLT, Loaded, Blue/Silver, 39,190
1989 Chrysler Lebaron Cpe, AT, A/C, 41,809 (M)
1989 Hyundai Sonata, A/C, 45,761 (M)
1989 Dodge Shadow, AT, 45,229 (M)
1989 Olds Cutlass Calais Cpe, 4 Cyl„ 63,510 (M)
1989 Pontiac Sunbird LE. 5 Spd., A/C, 18,105 (M)
1989 Chrysler Lebaron Conv., 49,833 (M)
1989 Ford El5O Van, 6 Cyl„ AT. 26,577 (M)
1989 Honda Civic DX, 5 Spd., 26,169 (M)
1989 Beretta, 27,988 (M) (Major Damage)
1989 Dodge 8150, AT. A/C, 19,504 (M)
1989 Mazda 323 SE, 4 Dr, A/C, 58,372 (M)
1989 Mazda PU 82200 SE, 54,645 (M)
1989 Subaru GL Turbo 4WD
1989 Caprice Brougham LS. 29,000 (M)
1989 Honda Civic LX, A/C, 39,659 (M)
1988 Ford Econoline Mark 111 Conversion, Silver/Gray
1988 Ford Ranger XLT 4x4, 69,527 (M)
1988 Nissan Pulsar NX, 5 Spd., A/C, Silver
1988 Subaru Justy 4WD, Silver
1988 Ford F2SO XLT 4x4 PU. AT. A/C, Blue
1968 Chevy Spring Metro, 50,119 (M)

AllVehicles Listed Above Sold ‘As Is’ To The Highest Bidder Regardless Of Priced Terms: PublicBuyers - Cash
Deposit Of $500.00 Plus Additional 25% Of Purchase Price In CashOn Day Of Auction, Balance Due Next Busi-
ness Day - In Cash Onlyll No Exceptions!) Dealer Checks Accepted. Temp. Tags w/Proof Of Insurance, Title
Work/Notary On Promises. Plenty Of Parking And Food. Call: 717-821-2200 For Consignment Information.
*** Due To Print Date There Are Approx. 15-20Absolutes That Will Be In The Sale But Not Available For Ad ***

Bell Of PA Will Offer 25 Units
INCLUDING:(4) 1982Lift Bucket Trucks, (5) 1983 ChevySI 0 PU's; (2) 4WD Suburbans, (2) 2WD Suburbans, (2)
Astro Panels; (1) FBOO Utility Body, (1) F6OO Module Cab & Chassis; (1) Astro Passenger Van.
NOTE: The Following Vehicles Will Be Offered With The Right To Accept Or Reject The Bid:
1991 Chevy Corvette- 13,000 (M); 1991 Pont Firebird- 6,614 (M); 1991 Plymouth Lancer- 3,190 (M); 1991
Cavalier-12,374 (M), 1991 Camaro Z2B; 1991 Mercury Tracer; 1990VW Jetta GL-18,771 (M); 1990Geo Tracker
LS-14,764 (M); 1990 Geo MetroLSI Conv-13,536 (M); 1990GMCSierra 4x4 PU; 1990 VW Jetta GLI- 38,000(M),
1990 Chevy Cavalier; 1989 Jeep Cherokee; 1989 Plym. Voyager LE- 45,013 (M); 1989 Dodge Daytona ES-

-41,344 (M); 1989 Dodge Colt; 1989 Buick Regal Limited- 40,894 (M); 1989 Chrsyler New Yorker Landau; 1989
Ford T-Bird- 29,966 (M); 1989 Jeep Comanche- 42,000 (M); 1989 Mercury Topaz- 44,859 (M); 1988 Dodge Ram
100PU; 1988 Line Con Sign- 46,574 (M); 1988Nova- 41,260 (M); 1988Dodge Caravan- 72,020 (M); 1988 Dodge
Daytona; 1968 Chev Conv. Van- 36,722(M); 1988 Chevy Sprint; 1988 Buick Regal; 1988 Hyundai Excel- 22,170
(M); 1987Nissan Sentra; 1987 Mercury Sable; 1987Mercury Lynx XR3; 1987 Chevy SlO PU; 1987 Toyota Cam-
ry; 1987 Mazda RX7- 35,244(M); 1987 Mercury Grand Marquis; 1987 K-Blazer 4x4; 1987 Chevy Camaro; 1986
Mazda GXL; 1986 BMW 325- 70,154 (M); 1986 Cadillac Seville.
Specially Reserve Vehicles; 1989 Mercedes Benz 300E, Loaded;(Information Believed To Be Accurate But
Not Guaranteed And Subject To Change Or Redemption.)
*" Approx. 150 Dealer And Public Unite In Addition Will Alao Ba Available For Sale Day ***

If You Wlah To Sail A Vahlcla, Call Now For Info: 717-921-2200.
Ptaaaa Nota: Chlldran Under 16 Yra. Of Age Will Not Ba Admitted Under Any Circumatancoall
Auction Note: Thia la Our Largaat And Flnaat Selection Of Vehlclea. Get Here Early To See Them Allllll

MELLON, HAMILTON/CORESTATES, ALG,
DAFCU, PSECU, BUCKS COUNTY BANK,

CCNB, DAUPHIN DEPOSIT. DCDA, GMAC,
DROVERS, FARMERS & MERCHANTS,

FIRST EASTERN, FRANKUN FIRST, LEHIGH
VALLEY BANK, HARLEYSVILLE NATIONAL.

BELCO, PA. NATIONAL BANK, PHILA.
FED CU YORK BANK ft TRUST

1111 K(. 22-322
Dauphin, Pennsylvania 17011

717*921-2200
AU-000057-L


